

MR New Policy

Const. of Read-from Baulay Bazaar Kothas
Lived in Jui Beichua Bigha
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD Imaungay DIVISION

Black - Baulay Bazaar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

609

Con - m/s Shiva Enterprises

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Final Bill					
2) Estimate of cost					
1) Glazing and rubbing work					
Land etc - Nil					
9.4. vide P-1 item (1)					26604
0.52 HRG. @ Rs. 511.61/RS (HRG Rs. 26609.10)					26609.10
2) Security fencing the existing boundary					
2000/81 c - Nil					
9.4. vide P-1 item (2)					
341.25 M ² @ Rs. 15.43/M ²					Rs. 5268.10
3) Const. of suspended system					
shoulder with ribbed material					
9.4. vide P-2 item (3)					
2283.10 M ³ @ Rs. 161.56/M ³					Rs. 368858.10
4) Dressing with C.M. (1:4)					
on brick work etc - Nil					
9.4. vide P-3 item (4) 44.16 M ²					
9.4. vide P-3 item (7) 132.48 "					
176.64 M ²					
@ Rs. 150 = 161/M ²					Rs. 26524.10
5) Painting two coats including					
primer coat after filling the					
surface etc - Nil					
9.4. vide P-3 item (5) 44.16 M ²					
9.4. vide P-3 item (8) 132.48 "					
176.64 M ²					
@ Rs. 97 = 181/M ²					Rs. 17166.10

Continuation

Rs. 444622.10

Rs. 444417.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 404457.20
			Bf. Rs.		444622.60
(6) Brick masonry in cm. (13)					
etc - Job.					
Qty. wide P-3 item (4)					
8.64 m ³ @ Rs. 6106.84					52764.00
					52781.00
(7) Const. of W.B. by providing					
well graded material etc.					
etc - Job.					
Qty. wide P-4 item (9)					
65.62 m ³ @ Rs. 1626.60 /m ³					Rs. 106737.20
(8) W.B. m. by 2 materials					
primarily spreading and compaction					
stone aggregates etc - Job					
Qty. wide P-5 item (10)					
44.48 m ² @ Rs. 2979.82 /m ²					Rs. 132542.00
(9) W.B. m. by IT materials					
etc - Job.					
Qty. wide P-5 item (11)					
153.49					429158.00
153.55 m³ @ Rs. 2796.00 /m ³					Rs. 429326.00
(10) Plv. and applying primer					
cont with bettermen completion					
(SS-1) etc - Job.					
Qty. wide P-8 item 12					
2047.33 m ² @ Rs. 44.80 /m ²					Rs. 91720.00
					Rs. 125778.00
					1257543.00

Continuation

1257338.00

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1257543.00
					1257728.00
					1257338.00
11) P.V. and appurtenant work with bitumen emulsion					
(B.1) etc - etc.					
9.14 wide p. - 8 item (13)					
2047.33 m ² @ B. 15224/m ² B.					312012.00
12) P.V. and appurtenant work of close graded premix					
Surfacing material etc - etc.					
9.14 wide p. - 8 item (14)					
2550.53 m ² @ B. 19423/m ² B.					495721.00
13) P.V. and appurtenant work with bitumen emulsion (B.1)					
etc - etc.					
9.14 wide p. - 9 item (15)					
9825.00 m ² @ B. 12751/m ² B.					125269.00
14) P.V. and appurtenant work of concrete					
SD BC etc bitumen etc concrete etc - etc.					
9.14 wide p. - 10 item (16)					
245.63 m ³ @ B. 9705-94/m ³ B.					2384070.00
15) P.V. and appurtenant work of stone of standard design					
etc - etc.					
					4293981.00

Continuation

4293804.00
4293599.20

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 4293981-00
9m wide p-10 item (17)					Rs. 4293804-00
(i) 4m stone 4 m @ Rs.					Rs. 4293599
Rs. 2002-40 per m					Rs. 8010-00
(ii) 200m stone 11 m.					
Rs. 566-35 per m					Rs. 6230-00
(16) 7m wide p-10 item 18					
600mm equal set 20 triangles					
16 m @ Rs. 3285-62 per m					Rs. 52570-00
(ii) 600mm circular					

4 m @ Rs. 4410-36 per m					Rs. 17641-00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
4 m @ Rs. 4295-23 per m					Rs. 17181-00
(17) Riv. and fixing of logo of					
mm size information					
stone base of p-10 item					
9m wide p-10 item (19)					
3 m @ Rs. 9142-93 per m					Rs. 27429-00
(18) Road marking with					
appreciable thermoplastic					
compounded on B.T. surface					
9m wide p-11 item (20)					
524.00 m ² @ Rs. 735-79/m ²					Rs. 385584-00
					Rs. 4808596-00

Continuation

Rs. 4808419-00
Rs. 4808214-00

Allocation Rs 566,5400

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf. Rs.		Rs 4808596.00 4808419.00 Rs 48088214.2
(19) Beginning of work by the owner					
Side & center					
quantity of 11 item (21)					
131 No. Rs. 818.84 of ch				Rs. 107268.00	
				1915687.00 4915482.00	Rs. 4915864.00
Self 17, 157.589882				589904.00	Rs. 589904.00
Self 17, 166.00				49154.00	Rs. 49154.00
				5554726.00 49155.00	Rs. 5554927.00
Self 16, 166.00				48243.00	Rs. 48243.00
				5602738.00 5554495.00 8404.00	Rs. 5603170.00 5602969.00 8404.00
Subend 25/02/21				8404.00	Rs. 5594565.00
J.E					Rs. 5546163.00 Rs. 5594406.00 Rs. 5594334.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents
	No.	L.	B.	
Total Work done as per MB				5594334.20
First and final Bill				5594334.20
By SD @ 5%.	279717			
By CGST @ 1%.	55943			
By SGST @ 1%.	55943			
By 9+ @ 1%.	111887			811473
By Lec @ 1%.	55943			
By Roy —	190567			
By BF —	61473			
By Chow —	4782861			
By total	5594334			

Passed for Rs 5594334.20 Fifty
Five lakh. Ninety for thousand
three hundred thirty four paise
for Rs 4782861.20 Forty seven
lakh. eighty two thousand
eight hundred sixty one paise only.

Signature
17/06/21
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Manganj (Gaya)

For Gen No - PNB 20210611233
18.06.21

Continuation